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2020
RESCUE CLASS
CALENDAR

Visit CMCPRO.COM or
call CMC at 800-235-5741
for more information.

U = Urban
W= Wilderness
I = Industrial

*Prerequisite required. Students must
complete or have completed a CMC Rope
Rescue Technician I/1l class before advancing
to a CMC Rope Rescue Technician lll class.

**Early Registration is 45 days prior to the first
day of class. Contract Classes Available.
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CLASS DATES
2/24-2/28
3/2-3/6
3/30-4/3
4/20-4/24
4/27-5/1
4/27-5/1
5/4-5/8
5/11-5/15
6/1-6/5
6/8-6/12
6/15-6/19
6/15-6/19
7/13-7/17
8/31-9/2
9/14-9/18
9/14-9/18
9/21-9/25
9/28-10/2
9/28-10/2
10/5-10/9
10/12-10/16

10/19-10/23
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CLASS #

20-204-01

20-204-02

20-101-01

20-204-03

20-204-04

20-204-05

20-204-06

20-101-02

20-204-07

20-203-01

20-204-08

20-101-03

20-204-09

20-103-01

20-203-02

20-101-04

20-204-10

20-204-1

20-204-12

20-203-03

20-204-13

20-204-14

CLASS NAME
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN /11
CONFINED SPACE RESCUE TECHNICIAN
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN /11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN 1/11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN /11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
CONFINED SPACE RESCUE TECHNICIAN
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN II1*
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
CONFINED SPACE RESCUE TECHNICIAN
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
TRENCH RESCUE TECHNICIAN
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I1I*
CONFINED SPACE RESCUE TECHNICIAN
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/1I
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN /11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I/11
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN I1I*
ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN 1/11

ROPE RESCUE TECHNICIAN /11

LOCATION
Miami, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Ashland, OR
Rifle, CO
lowa City, IA
Richmond, CA
St. Louis, MO
Rifle, CO
Bend, OR
Bend, OR
Waukesha, W
Anoka, MN
Anchorage, AK
Ashland, OR
Concord, NH
Waukesha, WI
Kansas City, MO
Concord, NH
Bend, OR
Bend, OR
Lancaster, PA

Las Vegas, NV
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EARLY**
$1,249
$1,249
$1,389
$1,249
$1,249
$1,249
$1,249
$1,389
$1,249
$1,299
$1,249
$1,389
$1,399

$779
$1.299
$1,389
$1,249
$1,249
$1,249
$1.299
$1,249

$1,249

REGULAR
$1,299
$1,299
$1,449
$1.299
$1,299
$1,299
$1,299
$1,449
$1,299
$1,369
$1,299
$1,449
$1,449

$829
$1,369
$1,449
$1,299
$1.299
$1,299
$1,369
$1,299

$1.299




